HOT DRINKS

Teapigs Tea (English Breakfast, Darjeeling Earl Grey, Mao Feng Green, Chai Tea, Honeybush &

MARTHA’S BARN
DRINKS MENU

Rooibos, Peppermint Leaves, Lemon & Ginger)

Espresso, Macchiato

Americano

Flat White

Cappuccino, Latte

Mocha

Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate (Add Marshmallows or Cream - 40p)

Babyccino

Syrups: Vanilla / Caramel / Hazelnut / Cinnamon / Pumpkin / Chai

Oat milk

BOTTLED / COLD DRINKS

Still / Sparking Water (330ml1/750ml)

Coke / Diet Coke (330ml)

Breckland Orchard Posh Pops- (Cloudy Lemonade, Sloe & Rose Lemonade, Ginger Beer &

Chilli, Zero Sugar Elderflower, Strawberry & Rhubarb)

Maynard House Juices- (Cox & Bramley, Apple & Elderflower, Orange & Clementine)

Iced Coffee

Glass of Squash / Milk
MARTHA'S SPECIALS

Still Raspberry Lemonade - Our refreshing still Lime & Lemonade with Raspberry syrup,

fresh lemon slices and raspberries to garnish

Elderflower Cooler - Our cool sparkling Elderflower drink with fresh lime and mint to

garnish

MARTHA’S ALCOHOLIC SPECIALS

Rum and Raspberry - Our still Lime & Lemonade with 25ml Bacardi, raspberry syrup, fresh
lemon and raspberries

Elderflower Gin Fizz - A refreshing Elderflower and Lime Fizz with 25ml Gin, fresh lime and

mint

Regular/Large

£2.40 (Pot for
One)

£2.20/ £2.50
£2.70/ £3.00
£2.80

£2.90/ £3.20
£3.40/ £3.70
£2.70/ £3.00
£2.90/ £3.20

£1.00
50p

30p

£1.75/ £3.50
£2.25

£2.75

£2.95

£3.30

75p/£1.00

£3.95

£3,95

£6.95

£7.25

Please inform a member of staff of your allergies and special dietary requirements when ordering.



